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Reviewed Date: 06/01/2025

Test Centre Price List

Description

Timber Sub Frame (Any Size)

PAS24:2022 Indicative Test

BS6375:Part 1 Air and Water Indicative Test
PAS24:2022 Indicative Re-Test

BS6375: Part 1 Air and Water Indicative Re-Test

Document Q Proof of Performance

Price Each

£124.00
£545.00
£635.00
£272.00
£317.50

£140.00
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