

Test Centre Price List

Description	Price Each
Timber Sub Frame (Any Size)	£124.00
PAS24:2022 Indicative Test	£545.00
BS6375:Part 1 Air and Water Indicative Test	£635.00
PAS24:2022 Indicative Re-Test	£272.00
BS6375: Part 1 Air and Water Indicative Re-Test	£317.50
Document Q Proof of Performance	£140.00

